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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 6:55 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 27.24 542 Q
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 33.45 293 Q
3. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.55 290 Q
4. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG 34.57 265 Q
5. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 35.45 246 Q
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 35.60 243 Q
7. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 35.84 238 Q
8. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 36.40 227 Q
9. TADEAS, Filip 08 PARDUBICE 38.79 187 R

10. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 38.89 186 R
11. MEHMETI, Edi 06 Sc Nemo 39.01 184
12. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 PK Skopje 40.44 165
13. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 41.06 158
14. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 41.66 151
15. OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo 42.55 142
16. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 43.35 134
17. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.91 129
18. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Vardar2018 46.05 112
19. ASANI, Luan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.27 110
20. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.98 105
21. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 47.16 104
22. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.68 101
23. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 OKTOPOD 50.72 84
24. SHABANI, Elham 10 JUG 52.73 74
25. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar2018 53.00 73
26. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 JUG 54.23 68
27. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.05 65
28. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.56 63
29. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 JUG 55.73 63
30. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 56.12 62
31. HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.44 61
32. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 VK VARDAR 56.70 60
33. ONCHEVSKI, Filip 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.33 47
34. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.64 46
35. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:01.81 46
36. ČADINOSKI, Viktor 11 OKTOPOD 1:01.93 46
37. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.89 36
38. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.78 23

DSQ TODOROV, Strefan 07 VK VARDAR 38.47
DSQ DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.99

15 - 16 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 27.24 542 Q

13 - 14 godina

1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 33.45 293 Q
2. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG 34.57 265 Q
3. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 35.45 246 Q
4. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 35.60 243 Q
5. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 35.84 238 Q
6. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 38.89 186 R
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 30, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. MEHMETI, Edi 06 Sc Nemo 39.01 184
8. HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 56.44 61

11 - 12 godina

1. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.55 290 Q
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 36.40 227 Q
3. TADEAS, Filip 08 PARDUBICE 38.79 187 R
4. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 PK Skopje 40.44 165
5. OSAJ, Lis 08 Sc Nemo 42.55 142
6. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Vardar2018 46.05 112
7. ASANI, Luan 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.27 110
8. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 47.16 104
9. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.05 65

10. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 JUG 55.73 63
DSQ TODOROV, Strefan 07 VK VARDAR 38.47

10 godina i mlađi

1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 41.06 158
2. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 41.66 151
3. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 43.35 134
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.91 129
5. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.98 105
6. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.68 101
7. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 OKTOPOD 50.72 84
8. SHABANI, Elham 10 JUG 52.73 74
9. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar2018 53.00 73

10. KITEVSKI, Andrej 10 JUG 54.23 68
11. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.56 63
12. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 56.12 62
13. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 VK VARDAR 56.70 60
14. ONCHEVSKI, Filip 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.33 47
15. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.64 46
16. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 1:01.81 46
17. ČADINOSKI, Viktor 11 OKTOPOD 1:01.93 46
18. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:06.89 36
19. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.78 23

DSQ DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.99


